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Terrain :

Série : 13-14 A
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Nom

EL HALI
FAKORI
QADIRI
BENABDALLAH
EL HALI
SEKKAT
NECHAD

AL ABADDAN
KIHEL

10 AL ABADDAN

11

RAJI

12 ERRAHMAOUY

Nombre de lignes : 12

Interclub Junior RGAM
Samedi 22 Juin 2019

Prénom

REDA
ABDERRAHMAN
ISMAIL

ALI
YOUSSEF
KAMIL
JAD-AYMEN
ADAM
OMAR
RANIA
RAYAN

Résultats BRUT (Tour n°® 1)

ROYAL MOHAMMEDIA-JUNIOR
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Formule de jeu : Stableford

Club

ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA

ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA

GREEN GOLF CLUB CASA BOUSK

MOHAMED AMINE ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA

Score Brut

33
31
30
30
27
20
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MAROC GOLF CLUB - FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE DE GOLF - www.frmg.ma
(c) FRMG / YAPO Maroc - www.yapo.ma

9-6-3
017/012/006
012/009/006
015/010/005

014/009/005
013/007/004
009/006/002
008/007/004
005/003/003
005/003/001
004/003/002
003/001/001
002/000/000
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